
I

q
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Erectricarcontractors on\lahatranscowebsitero,i[."rorrowing.fenderdetaiIs.

*

n(llltl*. I J; ;::I:r;i.,:.: i;)
Ii-'I'BNDER 2,d cAt,L NoiiCE

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of RFx No :- IOOOWSfiZ
E-Tender No.:SE/EHy \O&M/CIR/KLWTE CHffen_37(2,d
Call) 124-25
E-Tender lbr Work of SLrpply, Erection, Testing andcommissioning ot'Nerv llcti I)aner 

-in 
contror noonr arorig withDismantling of ord c&* paner and contror cabres at r32r33ky

Dahanu Substation under EHV O&M Division, Boisar.Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 21.09.2024, 16:00 Hrs to Dt. 30.09.2024.09:59 Hrs

Date & 'f ime (llrs.) lor
online submission of
Tender Docunrents.

On or before DT: 30.09.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

.Date & fime@rsffi
online opening of Tender
Docurnents.

Dt. 30.09.2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical BidDt. 30.09.2024 at l5:00 Hrs (if possiblej CommercialBid

Rs. 96,24,882/- (lncluding all taxes)

Rs.500/- + GST
l'or' Iurther details ,irit ,ilW.brit.
('orrtact Pe rson : The Excculive E l'cl No. 022-2760 I U45l976900 6245 /7506379055

I#
Vijay Bkw6ie

Su perintendin g Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Sr.No
(l)

Aclrn

Particular
(2)

Rs. 96,248.82/-


